
Campionato Interprovinciale Solo Dance Internazionale e Coppie Danza 

cat. All. Cad. Jeu. Jun. Sen. - ALLIEVI (M)

SAN VITO AL TAGLIAMENTO - 11/02/2024

Solo Dance Men Espoire

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName CD    FDClub

 1  1180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINA  23.65MADDALENI NICOLO'

 2  2180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINA  22.72CUCOVIZZA SIMONE

 3  3180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINA  19.03BEMBI GIOACCHINO
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SAN VITO AL TAGLIAMENTO - 11/02/2024

Solo Dance Men Espoire - Free Dance

Campionato Interprovinciale Solo Dance Internazionale e Coppie Danza 

cat. All. Cad. Jeu. Jun. Sen. - ALLIEVI (M)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 10.15  13.50  0.0  23.65180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINAMADDALENI NICOLO' 1
 10.60  12.12  0.0  22.72180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINACUCOVIZZA SIMONE 2
 7.65  11.38  0.0  19.03180 POL.DIL.CA OPICINABEMBI GIOACCHINO 3

Event Manager FVG LABAGNARA SIMONETTA Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA Referee FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN

Judge 1 FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN Judge 2 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA

16:13:57
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Campionato Interprovinciale Solo Dance Internazionale e Coppie Danza 

cat. All. Cad. Jeu. Jun. Sen. - ALLIEVI (M)

SAN VITO AL TAGLIAMENTO - 11/02/2024

Solo Dance Men Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MADDALENI NICOLO'

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1  2.70 3.00DSSqB  1 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.30 -1 -2  2.70 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.60 -2 -2  2.40 3.00ClSqB  3 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.15 -1 0  2.35 2.50TrB  4 Dance Traveling Traveling

 10.15 11.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 10.15  13.50  0.00  23.65

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.25  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  3.251

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.50  3.501

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.50  3.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.50

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FVG LABAGNARA SIMONETTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Referee FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN
Judge 1 FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN
Judge 2 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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Solo Dance Men Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CUCOVIZZA SIMONE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.60 -2 -2  2.40 3.00DSSqB  1 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.60 -2 -2  2.40 3.00ClSqB  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.40 -2 -2  2.60 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.30 -1 -1  3.20 3.50Tr1  4 Dance Traveling Traveling

 10.60 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 10.60  12.12  0.00  22.72

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.50  2.621

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  3.251

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.00  3.001

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.00  3.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.12

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FVG LABAGNARA SIMONETTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Referee FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN
Judge 1 FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN
Judge 2 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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Solo Dance Men Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BEMBI GIOACCHINO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.45 -1 -2  2.55 3.00ClSqB  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.30 -2 -1  2.70 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.00 -3 -3  0.00 0.00NLTr  3 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

-0.60 -2 -2  2.40 3.00DSSqB  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 7.65 9.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 7.65  11.38  0.00  19.03

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  2.75  2.881

Performance/Execution  2.75  3.00  2.881

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.00  3.121

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.38

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager FVG LABAGNARA SIMONETTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator FVG BONUTTI GIUSEPPINA

Referee FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN
Judge 1 FVG CUCOVAZ KARIN
Judge 2 FVG TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
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